Parts Information:
Transmission Jack Premier 1.5ton Vertical

EALE

Telescopic
Model No: 1500GTA
42-
stss/ L 26 —R2208
- | @
— 5 :r " mss{b') 23-R2145XX
44-R2365—E§\ W‘ ‘4°'R2345J] iscggf)il
%‘ i zn{gﬁz @
! i
15 @)
LT : 44-R2365
i 8-R2056
| 41-R2347XX
36 —R234 7 . 181 féggg: \ 31-R2315
mo et e o
15— R2065:l\ g 7- \Rmzaj >N N E»32—RZ313
o ~|- T N
1;??;—!??05?3\ N B ;4\045 . Gsn—mm
12-R2062 < 21-R2308 >~ _ ©-44—R2365
‘@-zs-Rz;)g ~
29-R2311XX
5-R2369 T 39-R2345XX
2-51059%734 6 ﬁ 43-R2361
Item | Part No. Description Item | Part No. Description
1 1500GTA/A0346 Plain Washer 13x24 uni 6592 24 1500GTA/R2147 Oil Filter
2 1500GTA/B0900 Screw te m12x30 uni 5739 25 1500GTA/R2154 Rod Guide Bush
3 1500GTA/B4045 Retaining Ring €12 uni 7435 26 | 1500GTA/R2208 Locking Ring Nut km14 m70x2
4 1500GTA/C0154 Aluminium Washer 6.2x10 27 | 1500GTA/R2308 Bushing For Pedal
5 1500GTA/C0625 Aluminium Washer 14x18 28 | 1500GTA/R2309 Pedal Connecting Screw
6 1500GTA/C0630 Copper Washer 14x20 29 | 1500GTA/R2311 Pedal
7 SB-6.4 Steel Ball 6.4mm 30 | 1500GTA/R2313 Return Spring For Pumping Element
8 1500GTA/R2056 Release Handwheel 31 1500GTA/R2315 Pumping Element
9 1500GTA/R2057 Release Handwheel Pivot 32 | 1500GTA/R2316 Comp Cylinder For Pump E/Ment
10 1500GTA/R2058 Handwheel Return Spring 33 | 1500GTA/R2334 Screw tccei méx8 uni 5931
n 1500GTA/R2059 Spring Cover Bush 34 | 1500GTA/R2339 Compression Cylinder
12 1500GTA/R2062 Pawl For Relief Valve Spring 35 | 1500GTA/R2341 2nd Stage Rod Guide Bush
13 1500GTA/R2063 Relief Valve Spring 36 | 1500GTA/R2342 1st Stage Stopper Ring
14 1500GTA/R2064 Relief Valve Screw Plug 37 | 1500GTA/R2343 Ist Stage Rod
15 1500GTA/R2065 Relief Valve Screw Plug 38 | 1500GTA/R2344 Adaptor Ring
16 1500GTA/R2066 Inlet Valve Spring 39 | 1500GTA/R2345 Pump Body
17 1500GTA/R2067 Compression Valve Spring 40 | 1500GTA/R2346 2nd Stage Rod
18 1500GTA/R2068 Delivery Valve Dowel 41 1500GTA/R2347 Oil Reservoir
19 1500GTA/R2071 Blind Plug m14x1.5 42 1500GTA/R2356 Saddle
20 1500GTA/R2072 Vent Plug m14x1.5 43 1500GTA/R2361 Trolley
21 1500GTA/R2073 Sphere 3/8" 44 1500GTA/R2365 Repair Kit
22 1500GTA/R2074 Dowel m6x8 12.9 uni 5923 45 1500GTA/R2369 D100 Castor Kit (3pc)(100x28x131)
23 | 1500GTA/R2145 Cylinder Head - 1500GTA/R2319 Rod Guide Bush (NOT SHOWN)

NOTE: It is our policy to continually improve products and as such we reserve the right to alter data, specifications and component parts without prior notice.
IMPORTANT: No liability is accepted for incorrect use of product.
WARRANTY: Guarantee is 12 months from purchase date, proof of which will be required for any claim.

Sealey Group, Kempson Way, Suffolk Business Park, Bury St Edmunds, Suffolk. IP32 7AR

IR 01284 757500

it 01284703534

@ sales@sealey.co.uk | www.sealey.co.uk

Page 10of1

1500GTA Issue 2 PL 9/04/18



